
 
 
 
 
 

 

Taipei Study Tour: ‘Entrepreneurship in Asia’s Silicon Valley’ 
 

Arrivals Week 
     Sat 20th June Sunday 21st June 

 
 
 
 
 

       

Arrive in Taipei & transfer 
to hotel accommodation 

 

Group Dinner  

 

 
Rest day  

 

        
 

First Week 
Monday 22ND June Tuesday 23rd June Wednesday 24th June Thursday 25th 

June 
Friday 26th June Saturday 27th June Sunday 28th June 

 
Morning: 

 

 

Language Class 
(09:30-11:30) 

 

Language Class 
(09:30-11:30) 

 

Language Class 
(09:30-11:30) 

 

Language Class 
(09:30-11:30) 

 

Culture Class- 
Mahrjong 

(09:30-11:30) 

 
 
 

Optional IC Trip/Activity 
 
 
 
 

One day     Excursion: 
Visiting the old Mining 

Towns of Jiufen and 
Jinguashi. 

 

 
 

 
Rest day  

Lunch: 
 

 

Lunch and Free Time 
 

Lunch and Free Time 
 

Lunch and Free Time 
 

Lunch and Free Time  
 

Lunch and Free Time 

 
 
 
 

Afternoon: 

 
 

Orientation session 
Introduce the city & 
overarching theme 

/tasks /projects 
/purpose to the teams. 

 

 
 
 

Tour of Taiwan Tech 
Arena  

 

How to pitch your 
Entrepreneurial Idea- 

Workshop with 
Guillaume Defer of GAD

 

 
Presentation and 
Tour of Anchor 

Taiwan 
 

  

 
 

Presentation by ANZ 
Chamber of Commerce 

 

 

Dinner: 
 

Dinner and KTV 
 

RaoHe Nightmarket 
 

Free Time 
 

IC Thursday Dinner 
 

Free Time 
  

 
  



 
 
 
 
 

 

Taipei Study Tour: ‘Entrepreneurship in Asia’s Silicon Valley’ 
 
  

 

Second Week Monday 29th  
June 

Tuesday 30th June Wednesday 1st July Thursday 2nd July Friday 3rd July Saturday 4th July Sunday 5th July 

 
Morning: 

 

 

Language Class 
(09:30-11:30) 

 

Language Class 
(09:30-11:30) 

 

Language Class 
(09:30-11:30) 

 

Language Class 
(09:30-11:30) 

 

Group work, 
summarizing and 
putting finishing 

touches on the group 
projects 

 

 
 
 

Return Home 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Lunch: 
 

 

Lunch+ Free time 
 

Lunch + free time 
 

Lunch + Free time 
 

Lunch + Free time 
 

Lunch + Free Time 

 
 
 
 

Afternoon: 

 
‘The differences in 

Expanding in Taiwan 
and Greater China’ 
  Event hosted by 

Subway Taipei GM 

 
 

 
‘Why Taiwan is 

innovative heart of 
Asia’-  

Talk by Chien Lee of  
 

 
      

 

 
National Palace Museum 

Tour 
 

 

 

Presentation by the 
Talent Ciculation 

Alliance at the 
American Chamber 

of Commerce 

 
Business Briefing 

Presentation to panel 
with Feedback 

 
 
 
 

 

Dinner: 
 

Free time 
 

Free Time 
 

All Hands Networking 
Event 

 

Chamber of 
Commerce 
Networking 

 

Group Dinner 
  

 


